MTX-2 PARTS LIST

TO001 MTX-2 Fwhk ¥32,000 H0531 XA IIN—RTYUT EVY ¢2.0mm ¥600
TO002 MTX-2 MT12 TS ftEyk ¥48,000 HO551 B IR—TS5YRFvI/8—Y ¥400
T0008  HYikUL iiBAE ¥500 HO601 ARF7UYLY ¥1,600
T0009 TFTH—IL ¥400 D0602 AF% (6X13) ¥600
T0102 X/ LOA~AYR ¥900 C0603 AT (5X10) ¥650
T0103 YN IR/ A—Y ¥900 H0603 ANJLhToiatr—RR—ILRTYVS ¥800
J0104  ZAVkrHRI Y TR ¥450 K0603 AT 4 (10X15X4) ¥900
DO105R F2HFEY ¥450 K0603/1 N7 % 10pcs. (10X15X4) ¥1,650
JO110  PONRTA4VTF vk ¥250 DO701 I PrIITk ¥1,000
T0112  ZAVk7vFS54k ¥450 T0701 CXEAIVIUIvTk ¥800
TO113  YNT7vISA/k ¥550 T0702 TFILEIDDUI IV ¥1,500
TO114  Y¥xao—7—LEY ¥250 T0704 T P Fvh(0SH) ¥900
TO115 YN FyR—F7—LrvTk ¥100 D0703 3P ¥5yFtvhk ¥5,000
TO116  FoFA—ILIN—1o 18—y ¥500 C0704 T TUFwk ¥450
T0117 YN TF7FBA—)L/N\—d2.0mm ¥200 C0706 3P ¥SyFRISAHRA—IL ¥1,200
TO118 HR7—L ¥750 C0707 H—HR2HSYFa— ¥700
TO119  ZAVKNILIAYR ¥800 C0708 OISV FRIVYT ¥200
T0120 FIIY¥ITL—X ¥1,500 C0710 3P ¥S5yFtvhk ¥2,100
T0121  7ILEFRA—IL/\T(4pcs.) ¥1,600 C0711 3P U3vyFLa—KIA+ ¥700
T0122  RAIWINTAR—H— ¥200 DO710 93vyFANIL ¥1,200
T0123/1 ZAVRFUFO—)LA—tYk ¥3,500 DO711  1ST. ¥+ 16T ¥700
T0123  ZAVRFUFA—ILIN—RLE— ¥400 D0712  2ND. ¥+ 19T ¥900
J0107  TZAVRRBESAH—/i— ¥2200 D0713 1ST. ¥ 17T ¥800
T0201 J—)—tvhk ¥1,200 D0714  2ND. -7 20T ¥900
T0202 TI7HhvITaArk ¥700 C0723 IUPURIVRETEER ¥350
T0203 F/R K547 vTk ¥800 C0751  OS9FRIYY ¢0.9mm ¥200
T0204 F/R. F7HURILIYTL ¥1,000 C0753 ISV FRIIVY d1.1mm ¥200
T0205 SK)LI¥Th ¥450 T0801 RFFYUVIAVYR ¥500
T0206 2 RE—KIvThk ¥600 H0802 T avlvhr—o ¥800
T0207 T I7HRT Uk ¥200 T0802 R—5—Er+tybk ¥200
T0208 A~JL+S ¥550 D0803 A2 Y ¥1,600
T0209 A~JLkL ¥550 D0806 TFrTFHINT ¥200
T0210 O-J ¥ tvhk ¥300 D0809 G- T tvhk ¥250
T0211  F/R A=/R—H)LTaqk Bk ¥3,300 HO851 E-UrJtuhk ¥200
T0212 F/RT7OVRILI¥Th ¥1,400 H0852 RFwI) T twyk ¥300
T0213 F/RRSA4TvTk ¥1,900 HO0855 R—JLY>% 6mm ¥300
T0214  TaAfbovTk ¥300 H0856 RAESAH—) UHR—IL ¥350
T0215 TaA kEY ($2X9.8) ¥200 C0901 TITS5—RTA ¥300
D0211  FNFIUTPUIRSATTARY ¥1,400 T0901 <=7R—JLK ¥1,500
D0213 1ST. ¥y ¥1,700 T0902 <Y=R—ILERTY2Y ¥300
D0214  2ND. ¥4 47T ¥300 T0903 <=FR—ILK(H4/FHA) ¥2,800
HO0215  2ND. ¥4 43T ¥300 K0902 12~ I5— ¥4,000
J0217  2ND. ¥y ¥1,600 1425-00 HONDA 73—K7RF« 200mm ¥2,000
C0227 AR—H— ¥600 1432-00 A RJLARGESHRT 1 200mm ¥2,000
C0228 TIF¥ (O-Y2Fft) ¥650 1433-00 4y RS RRRT 4 200mm ¥2,000
D0225 1ST. & 48T ¥300 K1111/1 Ay a4 JL7RT A M8pcs.) ¥800
D0226  1ST. & 49T ¥300 K1111  Ay>a ikA)L FRIT A+ ¥500
H0227  2ND. ¥+ 44T ¥300 K1112  Ay>a kAL TS99 ¥500
H0228  2ND. ¥4 45T ¥300 K113  Avyia RAJL S JLN— ¥500
H0242 ARJLhTFoi 34— ¥700 K1114 6 RR—9 KAV FRT A+ ¥500
H0243 ARJLhTFoiaF—J4v— ¥400 K1115 6 R:R—9 kML T—ILK ¥500
H0254 A2 F—K5A4TPaA bTyv— ¥300 K1116 6 RFR—9 kAL F1)—> ¥500
H0255 TJ—)—JL—%74 74— ¥1,000 K117 42347 "ML KT Ak ¥500
T0301 SUATL—hk ¥800 K1118 T4 =34 T iRAI T JLiN— ¥500
J0306  H—HRt—/i— ¥1,000 K1120 RUYYOBANXN & Ao F—TH—L ¥600
H0353 JL—FHhA ¥400 K1122  SUTINEAAY & AV F—T4— L ¥600
H0354 JL—*%JL—b ¥400 K1123 A2+ —7+—L(4pcs.) ¥500
H0355 TL—F/3uk ¥300 K1124 A2 F—T#—1L/\—F(4pcs.) ¥500
H0356 JL—FT4RY ¥600 K1130 B6RR—%RA LT A M4pcs.) ¥500
H0359 T7RAYTJL—F/\yR ¥800 K1131  6RR—HRA LT A 8pcs.) ¥800
T0401 v—Y ¥7,000 B0103 #F T ILE2—L ¥850
T0402 Ok /S— ¥800 B0104 AT ILE2—S ¥800
K0405 LA N I8— ¥400 B0113 I 7—74)L%— (21 A>O—FA) ¥700
T0405 TRAUKRTIAR/N /38— ¥500 B0115 AR T 500ml ¥1,000
T0501 A2 /N—RTA ¥500 B0203 YA vIT—RHA— ¥1,000
C0502 ERykiR—IL ¥500 B0207 ARy yhT—RHE— ¥3,000
Jos11  ZAavkRTYLY ¥400 B0208 Ry YrIT—REA—BARETHTE2— ¥1,000
Jo512  YxRFY2 5 ¥400 B0209 J—RA—FEZR100VH ¥1,000
D0506 JNH/N—I Tk ¥600 B0211 /X7 —/3%%900(74/\-{&E) ¥3,800
D0508 A ANTSL ¥350 B0212 /T —/\v9900(H> 7 -{&E) ¥3,800
D0509 O-YrF vk ¥800 B0213  /XT7—/3%%900(F74/\-FH) ¥3,800
HO510 & /s—ERbY ¥800 B0214 /T —/\v9900(H> - FH) ¥3,800
HO513 RIVUGTTFTovRE— ¥900 B0220 JORA—A—RI ¥12,000
D0514 AU/ —ERyrR—)IL ¥350 B0301 AvYI7—LYUFYF ¥1,000
H0521  ZJAVKE 28— ¥3,400 B0302 I 7—J4)ILA—FAIL ¥1,000
HO0522 X H /83— ¥3,400 B0303 AVTFUARFAIL ¥500
H0523 JRAVREUIIR—RTYH IR—T )L $1.6mm ¥450 B0306 SvkLwX ¥800
H0524 JRAVKEUIR—RTIT SALTIL— ¢ 1.7mm ¥450 B0307 EvkTH)—F— ¥800
H0525 JRAVKEU/IR—RTYLY FL— ¢ 1.8mm ¥450 B0308 R—/S—4 1R ¥400
H0526 JRAVKIEUIN—RTYLT RITA+ ¢ 1.9mm ¥450 B0309 I 7—I4IWEA—FAIL(RTLA) ¥1,500
HO0527  UNZE 2 /IN—RTYT IX—T )L ¢ 1.6mm ¥450 B0310 R—/8—</1)aY #100 ¥500
H0528 UNZEU/IN—RTYT SARTIL— d1.7mm ¥450 B0311 R—/8—<1)aY #150 ¥500
H0529 UNEUIR—RTYLS HL— ¢1.8mm ¥450 B0312 R—/8—</1)aY #200 ¥500

HO0530 UNH2/S—RTYLT KTk ¢1.9mm ¥450 B0313 R—/8—</1)aY #250 ¥500



B0314
B0315
B0316
B0317
B0318
B0319
B0320
B0321
B0322
B0324
B0325
B0326
B0327
B0328
B0406
B0407
B0408
B0410
B0411
B0412
B0415
B0416
B0417
B0422
B0506
B0508

A—/8—21)ay #300
A—/8—21)ay #350
A—/8—21)ay #400
F7HEYY)3ar #10000

F 7YYy #30000
F7HEYY) 3y #50000
T3> #100000

F 7R3y #3000
FIHEYY)ar #5000
FIHEYY)3ar #1000
A—/8—21)ay #500
A—/8—21)ay #600
A—/8—21)ay #7100
A—/8—21)aY #3800
mET—7

M7y +— 3mm

M7y v— 4mm
HhS5—)avi47 VY
Hho—=)avi147 Jy—>
Hh5—)avi47 4Ta—
XI75—oaf b )av (TS
Hh5—RX+Zv T yk 100mm
Hh5—RX+Zv T Yk 150mm
RTqEY
ATV G TS5 —
avER—IavLUF

¥500
¥500
¥500
¥600
¥600
¥600
¥600
¥600
¥600
¥600
¥600
¥600
¥600
¥600
¥200
¥500
¥500
¥500
¥500
¥500
¥600
¥180
¥250
¥100
¥980
¥800

B0509
B0510
B0512
B0515
B0516
B0517
BO611
B0612
B0630
B0634
B0635
B0640
B0642
B0662
B0663
B0664
B0670
B0671
B0673
B0674
B0681
BO711
B0712
B0713
B0714
B0723

TYTAV T RS —
FroN—H—

HJOARLUF
JT—H9 AL 2F 1.5mm
JT—H9 AL 2F 2.0mm
JT—H9 AL 2F 2.5mm

M3X12 B/H #yEV T R91) 21—
M3X15 B/H #yEV T R91) 21—
M2.6X12 F/H AYEV T R91)a—
M2.6X16 F/H AYEV T X91)a—
M3X12 F/H ByEV T A9 ) 21—
M4X10 F/H R91) 21—

M3X12 F/H X9 1—

M3X8 FryTRY1J21—

M3X12 Fy v TRY)21—
M3X16 FrvTRY1)1—

M3X3 Yk R 92—

M3X5 2k RH1)2—

M3X8 Yk RH1)a—

M3X2.5 Zyr RO 21—

M4X5 ZybRH1)2—

SN4 F/AvF vk TZ2T4F (10pcs)

SN2.6 4B F vk (10pcs)
SN3 1B Fvk (10pcs)
SN4 F1A>F vk (10pcs)

@ 3X8X0.5 74— (10pcs)

¥300
¥980
¥100
¥1,000
¥1,000
¥1,000
¥100
¥100
¥100
¥100
¥100
¥100
¥100
¥150
¥150
¥150
¥150
¥150
¥150
¥200
¥150
¥200
¥300
¥150
¥150
¥100



